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Florian Lingenhel

Arno Lingenhel

Jakob Ettlinger

Topias Moisa

Andreas Kirchmaier

Alexander Rudolph

florian wallisch

Birgit Lingenhel

Sebastian Meyer

Andi Cziferszky

Patrick Hechenberger

Jochen Kénig

Gernot Hupfauf

Anthony Dunand

Rouven Maue
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Andreas Peter

Noriyuki Nishida
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Sebastian Baumgartner
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22 | Peter Sturm

23 | Karin Baumgartner

23 | Willy Denker

23 | Lucas Konstantinoff

03/27/22 09:30
03/27/22 13:30
03/27/22 09:30
03/27/22 13:30
03/27/22 09:30
03/27/22 13:30
03/27/22 09:30
03/27/22 13:30

3142
3

Tirol Tour 2022 - TAM 1 « 23.11.2024 05:39 (2)

w | U

4
4
3

6
5
4

4
4
4

3
4
3

4
4
4

4

5

+15

+29 | 84
70 | +44 | 154
5 +7 | 62
DNF | +999 | 999
4 +7 | 62
DNF | +999 | 999
3 -4 51

DNF | +999 | 999
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Hole-by-hole statistics

_1]2[314]5]6]7]8]9]10/11]12[13 14 15]16 17 |18 Tot JRE
Par 3/3,3,/3/3 /3|3 /3/|3 3 ,3|4, 33,3 3|3| 3|55

Avg 31(28/28(35|3.1(31|32/3.2| 3 |35/29(39/3.2(35/28(|29| 3 |3.3|56.8

Difficulty 9/1}2 16|10 11|13 |12|7 18| 5 |4 |14 17| 3 | 6 | 8 |15| 1.8

Hole in one 1 1 0%
Eagle -2 1 1 0%
Birdie -1 8 20019/, 6 7 15 8 | 6 12 8 19 /16| 8 6 22 17 12| 8 217 26%
Par 0 301821 120(29|15|25|31 (2420|1719 |22 |17 |11 |18 |25 |19 | 381 |45%
Bogey 1 7 8|6 168 12|11 | 6 (10|11 | 7 | 8 |16 20|14 12|10 16| 198 |23%
DoubleBogey2|/ 2 1 1 3 3 5 3 3 1 4 4 3 1 3 3 40 | 5%
Triple Bogey 3 2 1 3 1 7 1%
Other >3 1 1 0%
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